HD 2109.1
HD 2109.2
HD40.1 SWD10
364 Water Analysis
The HD2109.1 and HD2109.2 are portable instruments with a large LCD display. They measure
the concentration (in mg/l) of dissolved Oxygen in liquids, the saturation index (in %) and the
temperature using SICRAM combined probes of polarographic type with two or three elec-
trodes and integrated temperature sensor. Temperature only is measured by Pt100–SICRAM

L=5m
12
ORDER CODES
HD2109.1: The kit is composed of: instrument HD2109.1, calibrator DO9709/20, 4 1.5V alka-
line batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
 The probes and data transfer cable must be ordered separately.
HD2109.2: The kit is composed of: instrument HD2109.2 datalogger, calibrator DO9709/20,
connection cable for serial output HD2101/USB, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, operating
manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
 The probes and data transfer cable must be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
C.206: Serial connection cable with USB connector for PC and 8-pole MiniDin male connector
for the instrument
HD2101/USB: Connection cable USB 2.0 connector type A - 8-pole MiniDin (not suitable for
HD2109.1K).
DeltaLog9: Software for download and management of the data on PC using Windows 98 to
Vista operating systems.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply 100-240 Vac/12Vdc-1A mains voltage
HD40.1: 24-column portable thermal printer, serial interface, 57mm paper width, four NiMH
1.2V rechargeable batteries, SWD10 power supply, instruction manual, 5 thermal paper
rolls.
RCT: The kit includes 4 thermal paper rolls 57mm wide and 32mm in diameter.
BAT-40: Spare battery pack for HD40.1 printer with built-in temperature sensor.
HD22.2: Laboratory electrode holder composed of base plate with built-in magnetic stirrer,
shaft and replaceable electrode holder. Suitable diameter 12mm. Powered by bench-top
meters of the series HD22…with cable HD22.2.1 (optional) or power supplier SWD10
(optional).
HD22.3: Laboratory electrode holder composed of base plate. Flexible arm for free positioning.
Suitable for electrodes with diameter 12mm.
Solutions
DO9700: zero solution.
DO9701: electrolyte solution.
Combined dissolved Oxygen/temperature probes
DO9709 SS: The kit includes: combined probe for measurement of O
2 and temperature with
replaceable membrane, three membranes, 50ml of zero solution, 50ml of electrolyte
solution. Cable length 2m. 12mm x 120mm.
DO9709 SS.5: The kit includes: combined probe for measurement of O2 and temperature,
replaceable membrane, Ø 12mm x Ø 12mm. Cable length 5m, three membranes, 50ml
of zero solution, 50ml of electrolyte solution.
Temperature probes complete with SICRAM module
TP87: PT100 sensor immersion probe. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 70 mm. Cable length 1 m.
TP472I.0: Pt100 sensor immersion probe. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 230 mm. Cable length 2 m.
TP473P.0: Pt100 sensor penetration probe. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm. Cable length 2 m.